Doors open at 7:40

Barton Middle School
Home of the Mighty Bobcats

Class Time Barton Middle School
Periods
1 3:05-8:58
2 9:02-9:54
3 9:58-10:50
4 A lunch Advisory Advisory
10:50-11:20 | 10:54-11:24 | 10:54- 11:19
Advisory B lunch 8th class
11:24-11:54 (1124 -11:54|11:19:-12:16
6ihClass | 7th class C lunch
11:54-12:46 | 11.58-12:46 | 12:16-12:46
5 12:50-1:43
6 1:47-2:39
2:43-3:35




Barton Middle School
PAWS For Fun

Home of the Mighty Bobcats

Doors open at 7:40

Periods

Time

Barton Middle School

1

8:05-8:53

8:57-9:44

9:48-10:35

2
3
4

A lunch
10:35-11:05

oth Class
11:09-12:05

7th class
10:39-11:05

B lunch
11:05-11:35

7th class
11:35-12:05

8th class
10:39- 11:35

C lunch
11:35-12:05

12:09-12:57

1:01-1:48

1:52-2:39

PAWS

2:39-3:35




Barton Middle School
Early Release

Home of the Mighty Bobcats

Doors open at 7:40
Class Time Barton Middle School
Periods
1 8:05-8:47
2 8:51-9:32
3 9:36-10:17
4 10:21-11:02
5 5th Period
11:06-11:32
A Lunch 5th Period
11:02-11:32 B Lunch 11:06-12:02
11:32-12:02
5th Period C Lunch
11:34-12:32 5th Period 12:02-12:32
12:06-12:32
6 12:36-1:17
7 1:21-2:00




