Barton Middle School

Home of the Mighty Bobcats Doors open at 7:40

Class Periods	Time	Barton Mi	ddle School	
1	8:05-8:58			
2	9:02-9:54			
3	9:58-10:50			
4	A lunch 10:50-11:20 Advisory 11:24-11:54	Advisory 10:54-11:24 Blunch 11:24 -11:54	Advisory 10:54- 11:19 8th class 11:19:-12:16	
	6th Class 11:54-12:46	7th class 11:58-12:46	C lunch 12:16-12:46	
5	12:50-1:43			
6	1:47-2:39			
7	2:43-3:35			

Barton Middle School PAWS For Fun

Home of the Mighty Bobcats Doors open at 7:40

Periods	Time	Barton Middle School		
1	8:05-8:53			
2	8:57-9:44			
3	9:48-10:35			
4	A lunch 10:35-11:05	7th class 10:39-11:05	8th class 10:39- 11:35	
		B lunch 11:05 -11:35		
	6th Class 11:09-12:05	7th class 11:35-12:05	C lunch 11:35-12:05	
5	12:09-12:57			
6	1:01-1:48			
7	1:52-2:39			
PAWS	2:39-3:35			

Barton Middle School Early Release

Home of the Mighty Bobcats Doors open at 7:40

Class Periods	Time	Barton Mi	ddle School
1	8:05-8:47		
2	8:51-9:32		
3	9:36-10:17		
4	10:21-11:02		
5	A Lunch 11:02-11:32 5th Period 11:34-12:32	5th Period 11:06-11:32 B Lunch 11:32-12:02 5th Period 12:06-12:32	5th Period 11:06-12:02 C Lunch 12:02-12:32
6	12:36-1:17		
7	1:21-2:00		